Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

38

35

41007

652

273

134

134

24

"5911223"

"5911223" and low

electroporat$

I3 and low WITH voltage

N

electroporat$ SAME (low WITH
voltage)

electroporat$ WITH (low WITH

voltage)

electroporat$ WITH low WITH voltage

"200208284"

"0208284"

"200208284"

"20003003904"

"2000303904"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

| US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/07 21:12

2005/06/07 21:14

2005/06/07 21:14

2005/06/07 21:14

2005/06/07 21:15

2005/06/07 21:15

2005/06/07 21:15

2005/06/07 18:50

2005/06/04 18:56

2005/06/04 19:08

2005/06/04 19:08

2005/06/04 19:09
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Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L8

L9

L10

L1l

L12

L13

L14

L15

1194

40

1

23

11

JAROSZESKI-M$.IN. GILBERT-R$.IN.

HELLER-R$.IN.

L8 AND ELECTROPORATION

L9 AND LOW-LEVEL

L9 AND 200MS

L9 AND "200"

L9 AND "100"

L12 AND L13

L14 AND LOW-LEVEL

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUSB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/07 21:51

2005/06/07 21:51

2005/06/07 21:51

2005/06/07 21:52

2005/06/07 21:52

2005/06/07 21:52

2005/06/07 21:52

2005/06/07 21:53
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S42

543

544

545

S46

S47

548

549

S50

S51

S52

S53

39833

121

55

11

42

42

15

22

54695

665

204

"20020055139"

electroporation

$43 and exponential and square and
bipolar and pulse

exponential square bipolar pulse
S45 and electroporate

S45 and electroporation

S46 or.S47

S48 and square SAME combination
S48 and pulse SAME combination
(exponential square bipolar) SAME
pulse

S51 and electroporation

S52 and pulse SAME combination

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; IPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/06 11:50

2005/06/07 18:50

2005/06/07 18:51

2005/06/07 18:56

2005/06/07 18:51

2005/06/07 18:51

2005/06/07 18:51

2005/06/07 18:53

2005/06/07 18:53

2005/06/07 19:05

2005/06/07 18:57

2005/06/07 18:57
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S54

S55

S56

S57

S58

S59

S60

S61

64

2711

13

34

119

564

56

19

S53 and (square SAME exponential)

(exponential square bipolar) SAME
pulse SAME combination

(exponential AND square AND bipolar)
SAME pulse SAME combination

(exponential AND square) SAME pulse

SAME combination

S55 and (DNA "nucleic acid™)

S55 and human

S59 and mammal

S60 and "in vivo"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT -

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPC;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON .

ON

2005/06/07 19:04

2005/06/07 19:07

2005/06/07 19:05

2005/06/07 19:05

2005/06/07 19:08

2005/06/07 19:08

2005/06/07 19:08

2005/06/07 21:12

Search History 6/7/059:50:22 PM  Page 6

C:\Documents and Settings\JAngell\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10002967SPDIa.wsp




S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

Si1

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

517

"2003003904"

"200208288"

"200200690"

"200053756"

"199946281"

"9946281"

"6478825"

"6725730"

"200193983"

"200208288"

"200073454"

"200208284"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/04 19:10

2005/06/04 19:14

2005/06/04 19:36

2005/06/04 19:42

2005/06/04 19:42

2005/06/04 19:49

2005/06/04 19:50

2005/06/04 19:51

2005/06/04 19:54

2005/06/04 19:55

2005/06/04 19:59

2005/06/04 20:09
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S18

S19

520

521

S22

S23

S24

$25

526

S27

528

S29

"09484970"

"6426186"

"6426186" and antibody

"200448938"

"2004048938"

"6426186"

"2002055139"

"200255139"

"200069885"

"200155367"

"200166720"

"200170979"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/04 20:10

2005/06/04 20:54

2005/06/04 20:17

2005/06/04 20:17

2005/06/04 20:18

2005/06/04 20:21

2005/06/04 20:40

2005/06/04 20:22

2005/06/04 20:24

2005/06/04 20:33

2005/06/04 20:27

2005/06/04 20:27
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S30

S31

S32

S33

S34

S35

S36

S37

S38

$39

$40

541

21

15

"09997428"

"10696487"

"10696487"

"20040110219"

"10723860"

"20040253606"

"0255139"

"2002255139"

"2002055139"

holtzman-d$.in. AND sharp-j$.in.

"200323013"

"2003023013"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/04 20:33

2005/06/04 20:34

2005/06/04 20:35

2005/06/04 20:35

1 2005/06/04 20:36-

2005/06/04 20:36

2005/06/04 20:40

2005/06/04 20:41

2005/06/06 11:50

2005/06/04 21:01

2005/06/04 21:01

2005/06/04 21:01
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