Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	38	"5911223"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:12
L2	35	"5911223" and low	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:14
L3	41007	electroporat\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:14
L4	652	I3 and low WITH voltage	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:14
L5	273	electroporat\$ SAME (low WITH voltage)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:15
L6	134	electroporat\$ WITH (low WITH voltage)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:15
L7	134	electroporat\$ WITH low WITH voltage	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:15
S1	2	"200208284"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 18:50
S2	24	"0208284"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 18:56
S3	2	"200208284"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:08
S4	0	"20003003904"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:08
S5	2	"2000303904"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:09

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L8	1194	JAROSZESKI-M\$.IN. GILBERT-R\$.IN. HELLER-R\$.IN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:51
L9	40	L8 AND ELECTROPORATION	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:51
L10	7	L9 AND LOW-LEVEL	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:51
L11	0	L9 AND 200MS	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:52
L12	11	L9 AND "200"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:52
L13	23	L9 AND "100"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:52
L14	11	L12 AND L13	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:52
L15	1	L14 AND LOW-LEVEL	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 21:53

S42	2	"20020055139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/06 11:50
S43	39833	electroporation	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 18:50
S44	. 121	S43 and exponential and square and bipolar and pulse	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 18:51
S45	55	exponential square bipolar pulse	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:56
S46	11	S45 and electroporate	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:51
S47	42	S45 and electroporation	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:51
S48	42	S46 or S47	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:51
S49	15	S48 and square SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:53
S50	22	S48 and pulse SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	SAME	ON	2005/06/07 18:53
S51	54695	(exponential square bipolar) SAME pulse	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:05
S52	665	S51 and electroporation	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 18:57
S53	204	S52 and pulse SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 18:57

	1					
S54	64	S53 and (square SAME exponential)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:04
S55	2711	(exponential square bipolar) SAME pulse SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:07
S56	13	(exponential AND square AND bipolar) SAME pulse SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:05
S57	34	(exponential AND square) SAME pulse SAME combination	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:05
S58	119	S55 and (DNA "nucleic acid")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:08
S59	564	S55 and human	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:08
S60	56	S59 and mammal	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/07 19:08
S61	19	S60 and "in vivo"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON .	2005/06/07 21:12

S6	6	"2003003904"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:10
S7	2	"200208288"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:14
S8	9	"200200690"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:36
S9	2	"200053756"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:42
S10	0	"199946281"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:42
S11	4	"9946281"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:49
S12	6	"6478825"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:50
S13	2	"6725730"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:51
S14	2	"200193983"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:54
S15	2	"200208288"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:55
S16	2	"200073454"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 19:59
S17		"200208284" .	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:09

S18	0	"09484970"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:10
S19	3	"6426186"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:54
S20	2	"6426186" and antibody	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:17
S21	0	"200448938"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:17
S22	5	"2004048938"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:18
S23	3	"6426186"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:21
S24	3	"2002055139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:40
S25	1	"200255139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:22
S26	2	"200069885"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:24
S27	2	"200155367"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:33
S28	2	"200166720"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:27
S29	1	"200170979"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:27

S30	1	"09997428"	US-PGPUB; USPAT;	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:33
			EPO; JPO; DERWENT			
S31	0	"10696487"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:34
S32	0	"10696487"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:35
S33	2	"20040110219"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:35
S34	0	"10723860"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:36
S35	2	"20040253606"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:36
S36	21	"0255139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:40
S37	3	"2002255139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 20:41
S38	3	"2002055139"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/06 11:50
S39	15	holtzman-d\$.in. AND sharp-j\$.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 21:01
S40	0	"200323013"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 21:01
S41	4	"2003023013"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/04 21:01